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Gir  Tempo Diff. Ora Vel. Gir  Tempo Diff. Ora Vel. Gir  Tempo Diff. Ora Vel.
Tempo gara Diff. Primo Diff. Primo
Po. 1-# 23 ANDREOTTIR. 15:03.990 Po. 4 - # 2 DIODATO M. +46.901 Po. 7 - # 10 TROVATO G. +56.486
1 1:23.910 +03616 15:224:31.671 71,648 1 1:30.586 +05332  15:24:39.357 66,368 1 1:28.482 +02694 15:24:37.536 67,946
2 e 15:25:51.965 74,875 2 1:26.570 +01.316  15:26:05.927 69,447 2 1:26.341 +00.553  15:26:03.877 69,631
3 120734 +00.440  15:27:12.699 74,467 ER 1:25.25, — 15:27:31.181 70,519 3 1:26.130 +00.342  15:27:30.007 69,801
4 1:21.266 +00.972 15:28:33.965 73,979 4 1:25.401 +00.147 15:28:56.582 70,397 4 1:26.336 +00.548 15:28:56.343 69,635
5 1:21.569 +01.275  15:29:55.534 73,704 5 1:25.696 +00.442  15:30:22.278 70,155 [ 1.25.73c/EE— 15:30:22.131 70,080
6 1:21.999 +01.705 15:31:17.533 73,318 6 1:26.303 +01.049 15:31:48.581 69,662 6 1:27.360 +01.572 15:31:49.491 68,819
7 1:21.964 +01670  15:32:39.497 73,349 7 1.25.846 +00.592  15:33:14.427 70,032 7 1:27.335 +01547 15:33:16.826 68,838
8 1:22.166 +01.872  15:34:01.663 73,169 8 1:25.865 +00.611  15:34:40292 70,017 8  1:27.949 +02.161  15:34:44.775 68,358
9 121912 +01618  15:35:23.575 73,396 9 1:25.525 +00271  15:36:05.817 70,295 9 1:26.679 +00891  15:36:11.454 69,359
10 1:22.472 +02.178  15:36:46.047 72,897 10 1:25.326 +00.072  15:37:31.143 70,459 10 1:28.540 +02.752  15:37:39.994 67,902
11 1:25.548 +05.254 15:38:11.595 70,276 11 1:27.353 +02.099 15:38:58.496 68,824 11 1:28.087 +02.299 15:39:08.081 68,251
Diff. Primo Diff. Primo Diff. Primo
Po. 2 - # 92 VEZZU G. +07.925 Po. 5 - # 64 COLOGNESI D. +50.812 Po. 8 - # 113 STAAB M. +1Lap
1 1:32.514 +11.836 15:24:40.621 64,985 1 1:30.232 +05.390 15:24:38.950 66,628 1 1:33.897 +05.005 15:24:43.491 64,028
2 1:23.472 +02.794 15:26:04.093 72,024 2 1:26.302 +01.460 15:26:05.252 69,662 2 1:30.227 +01.335 15:26:13.718 66,632
3 1:22.410 +01.732 15:27:26.503 72,952 3 1:26.853 +02.011 15:27:32.105 69,220 3 1:29.982 +01.090 15:27:43.700 66,813
4 1:20.824 +00.146  15:28:47.327 74,384 4 1:26.912 +02.070  15:28:59.017 69,173 4 1:29.935 +01.043  15:29:13.635 66,848
5 - 15:30:08005 74,518 5  1:26.634 +01792  15:30:25.651 69,395 Tl 128392 — 15:30:42.527 67,633
6 1.21.346 +00.668  15:31:29.351 73,907 6 1:26.003 +01161  15:31:51.654 69,905 6  1:29.996 +01104  15:32:12523 66,803
7 1:23.091 +02413  15:32:52.442 72,354 7 1:25.872 +01.030  15:33:17.526 70,011 7 1:29.170 +00278  15:33:41.693 67,422
8 1:20.946 +00.268 15:34:13.388 74,272 8 1:26.437 +01.595 15:34:43.963 69,554 8 1:30.934 +02.042 15:35:12.627 66,114
9 1:20.936 +00258  15:35:34.324 74,281 P 1:24.3472 — 15:36:08.805 70,861 9 1:30.412 +01520  15:36:43.039 66,496
10 1:22.124 +01.446  15:36:56.448 73,206 10 1:26.749 +01.907 15:37:35.554 69,303 10 1:31.084 +02.192  15:38:14.123 66,005
11 1:23.072 +02.394  15:38:19520 72,371 11 1:26.853 +02.011  15:30:02.407 69,220 Po. 9 - # 166 SALA G. Dif: irgc:)
Po. 3 - # 99 CORNOLTI D. T Po. 6 - # 16 MARCHIONI S. o e 1 135643  +06761 152445363 62,859
1 1:24.291 +01.781  15:24:32.377 71,324 1 1:32.181 +06.977  15:24:40.796 65,220 > 1:30271 +01389  15:26:15.634 66,599
2 e 15:25:54.887 72,864 2 1:26.758 +01.554  15:26:07.554 69,296 3 1:31.146 +02.264  15:27:46.780 65,960
3 1:23.637 +01127 15:27:18524 71,882 3 1:27.640 +02436  15:27:35.194 68,599 4 1:31.149 +02.267 15:29:17.929 65,958
4 1:23.300 +00.790  15:28:41.824 72,173 4 1:26.771 +01.567  15:29:01.965 69,286 5 1:30.244 +01.362  15:30:48.173 66,619
5 1:23.657 +01.147 15:30:05.481 71,865 5 1:27.451 +02.247 15:30:29.416 68,747 6 1:30.668 +01.786 15:32:18.841 66,308
6 1:23.611 +01.101  15:31:29.092 71,904 6 1:26.739 +01535  15:31:56.155 69,311 7 1:30.415 +01.533  15:33:49.256 66,493
7 1.24.020 +01.510  15:32:53.112 71,554 'E 1:25.20 — 15:33:21.359 70,560 8 1:30.804 +01.922  15:35:20.060 66,209
8  1:23.943 +01.433  15:34:17.055 71,620 8  1:26.979 +01.775  15:34:48.338 69,120 9 1:29.809 +00.927  15:36:49.869 66,942
9 1:23.999 +01.489  15:35:41.054 71,572 9 1:26.101 +00.897 15:36:14.439 69,825 LN 1:23.332 15:38:18.751 67,640

10 1:24.149 +01.639  15:37:05203 71,445 10 1:26.300 +01.096  15:37:40.739 69,664

11 1:24.405 +01.895  15:38:20.608 71,228 11 1:26.141 +00.937  15:39:06.880 69,793

Fastest lap: 1:20.294
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Gir  Tempo Diff. Ora Vel. Gir  Tempo Diff. Ora Vel. Gir  Tempo Diff. Ora Vel.
Diff. Pri

Po. 10 - # 21 ACEFALO S. 1 Lap

1 1:33.950 +04.690  15:24:43.163 63,991

2 m e 15:26:12.423 67,354

3 1:30.665 +01.405  15:27:43.088 66,310

4 1:31.042 +01.782  15:29:14.130 66,035

5 1:30.652 +01.392 15:30:44.782 66,320

6 1:30.603 +01.343  15:32:15.385 66,355

7 1:31.043 +01.783 15:33:46.428 66,035

8 1:30.708 +01.448  15:35:17.136 66,279

9 1:32.093 +02.833  15:36:49.229 65,282

10 1:30.331 +01.071 15:38:19.560 66,555
Diff. Pri

Po. 11 - # 112 COLOTTI M. "1 Lap

1 1:36.790 +05.836  15:24:46.751 62,114

2 1:31.692 +00.738  15:26:18.443 65,567

3 1:31.006 +00.052 15:27:49.449 66,062

a m e 15:29:20403 66,099

5 1:32.150 +01.196 15:30:52.553 65,241

6 1:31.456 +00.502  15:32:24.009 65,737

7 1:31.178 +00.224  15:33:55.187 65,937

8 1:31.984 +01.030 15:35:27.171 65,359

9 1:32.043 +01.089  15:36:59.214 65,317

10 1:32.133 +01.179 15:38:31.347 65,253
Diff. Pri

Po. 12 - # 11 MILANI F. +2 Laps

1 1:42.107 +04.340 15:24:51.758 58,879

2 1:38.003 +00.236  15:26:29.761 61,345

3 m e 15:28:07.528 61,493

4 1:38.054 +00.287  15:29:45.582 61,313

5 1.40.357 +02.590  15:31:25.939 59,906

6 1:42.717 +04.950 15:33:08.656 58,530

7 1:47.485 +09.718  15:34:56.141 55,933

8 1:40.673 +02.906 15:36:36.814 59,718

9 1:48.993 +11.226  15:38:25.807 55,160

Fastest lap: 1:20.294
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